Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 28 November 2023 at 7:51 am.

Horse

Ashy Boy
Binding

Crystal Falls
Encounter Sphere
First Accused
Free To Move
Happy Clan

Hit The Target
Jaguar Stone
Kasi Farasi
Material Witness
Monseagle

Date

29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
28 Nov
29 Nov
30 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov

Race

Launceston #8
Ipswich #6

Te Aroha#1
Launceston #5
Launceston #7
Sandown-L akeside #6
Launceston #4
Tamworth #1
Launceston #7
Happy Valley #6
Geraldton #4
Gawler #5

Score/ Barrier
Starts

31 8
2/1 10
5/1 13
3/1 9
17 4
5/3 8
6/2 11
2/1 8
4/2 11
2/1 9
211 8
2/1 2

Months
Idle

Form
Score
10.6
12.9
155
-22.7

114
132
12.8
9.1
14.0
9.0
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

74 5.6
7.1 89
135

417 -27.7
7.1 -0.1
6.6 6.4
7.8 10.2
8.8

11.9 7.1
10.0

9.0 8.0
7.9 11
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Horse

Oxley Road

Port Louis

Red Sphere

Rigel Star

San Marco
Stadium Of Light
Storm Commander
Street Tough
Thespian Waters
Touche

Uni Queen
Voldemort

Date

29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
30 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov

Race

Launceston #7
Sandown-Lakeside #8
Launceston #5
Ipswich #7

Te Aroha#9
Gawler #5
Albany #7
Launceston #7
Launceston #5
Ipswich #1
Geraldton #6
Ipswich #6

Barrier

Months
Idle
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